
ISF-ARKIV 1995
Årets Irländare 1995

Årets ISF Irländare 1995

Årets Kombinationsirländare 1995

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T Eel Garden's Kiss Me Kate Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Kristin Bendixen, Rosersberg 124
2 T Sunny Prides Tralee Bay Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö 120
3 T Copper's Burning Bridges Camilla Östman, Finspång Ann Paleski, Göteborg 119
 T Discovery's Number One Only Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 119
5 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 115
6 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 114
7 H Ember Jon Bon Jovi Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 104
 H Sunny Pride's Chris Craft Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö 104
9 H Red Tails Irish Admiral Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 103
10 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 101
11 H Eel Garden's Hot Sake Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna 91
12 H Eel Garden's Irish Impose Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Charlotta Jäger, Täby 90
 T Eel Garden's Keep Karoline Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Britt & Ove Larsson, Vallentuna 90
14 H Fearnley Warlord Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 82
15 H Bolands King Lear Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, Åsa Maspers, Karlstad 75
16 T Ember Especially For Discovery Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 71
 H Thendara Guilt Edged Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, England Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 71
18 T Tactic's Gloria of Crown Point Marie Carlén, Visby Birgit & Carina Rosenqvist, 67
19 T Simply Red's Higher And Higher Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna Solbritt Forsberg, Ankarsvik 60
20 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 59

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T Eel Garden's Kiss Me Kate Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Kristin Bendixen, Rosersberg 81
2 H Ember Jon Bon Jovi Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 80
3 T Copper's Burning Bridges Camilla Östman, Finspång Ann Paleski, Göteborg 69
 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 69
5 T Tactic's Gloria of Crown Point Marie Carlén, Visby Birgit & Carina Rosenqvist, 67
6 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 62
7 T Discovery's Number One Only Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 58
8 T Eel Garden's Keep Karoline Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Britt & Ove Larsson, Vallentuna 57
9 T Sunny Prides Tralee Bay Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö 56
10 H Eel Garden's Hot Sake Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna 54

KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H LP Ember Jon Bon Jovi Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 40,05
2 H LP Tactic's Magic Moment Jessica Lindberg, Skärholmen 35,52



ISF-ARKIV 1995

Årets Avelshane & Avelstik 1995

Årets Junior & Unghund 1995

Årets Lydnadsirländare 1995
KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H LP Red Riding Hood's Kieran Mattias Bornholm, Bromma 94,30%
2 T LP Rödåkras Qvinetha 90,48%
3 H LP Ember Jon Bon Jovi Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 90,15%
4  LP Josetts Chagall Camilla Torstensson, Örebro 88,78%
5 T LP Röde Baronens Break Every Rule Ursula Wilby, Skivarp 88,62%
6 LP Hot Sensation's Keflar 88,60%
7 T LP Lomsjön's Burning Flame Anje Rökman, Sköldinge 85,40%
8 T LP Sunny Pride's Extravagance Kristina Hasselfalk, Skyttorp 83,90%
9 H LP Queensett's My Love For Cartier Pernilla Petersson, Hisings Backa 83,50%
10 H LP Röde Baronens Dear Jessie Vivi Massicci, Lund 82,90%

 

 

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Fearnley Warlord Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 189
2 H Wickenberry Kestrel Mrs J Quinn, England Camilla Östman, Finspång 157
3 H Buccaneer of Clonageera Mr & Mrs J Rutherford, England Maud Rahm, Göteborg 95
4 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 67
5 H Gaybrons The Maestro Miss E Kenneth, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 58

1 T Eel Garden's Candy Carmine Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna 105
2 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 84
3 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 79
4 T Discovery's Donna Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 74
5 T Discovery's Number One Only Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 58
 

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Thendara Guilt Edged Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, England Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 59
2 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 53
 H Red Riding Hood's Fergus Christina Tamm, Huddinge Ulrika Tamm, Huddinge 53
4 H Queensetts My Irish Montana Ami Hobbs, Överlida Lise-Lotte Johansson, Mölnlycke 52
 H Red Tails Excallibur Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Maria Andersson, Ludvika 52

1 T Copper's Matters Of Hearts Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 65
 T East Meadows A Lassie To Gaerlic Ulf Peter Petersson & Lena Fosselius- Lena Stenfelt, Enköping 65
3 T Hot Sensation's Kasha Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Sara Gillberg, Stockholm 60
4 T Thendara Carina Star Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, England Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 57
5 T Feelmoor's A Touch of Paradise Carina & Birgit Rosenquist, Carina & Birgit Rosenquist, 53


